UKI-karusellen 2012

Plass Navn

Kvinner Lgype 1
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39
Antall

Karoline Naess
Gro Elvhaug
Hege Bjgrndal
Brita Kristin By
Unn Haaland
Irene Skibakk Svindal
Unni Sandholt
Hilde Anita Beute
May Brit Taftg Petersen
Bjarg Farbu
Nina Svendby
Trine B Mangerud
12

Loype 1

Kristian Monsen
Thorbjgrn Neess
Steinar Kilde
Lars Myhre
Bjgrn Lauglo
Jan-Thorleif Johnsen
@yvind Bjgrndal
Arne Johansen
Anders Ask
Dag Amundsen
@yvind Bjerklund
Rune Solberg
Alexander Jgrgensen
Finn Lgkeberg
Kare Chr Olsen
Arne-Frithjof Lgken
Sverre Lang
Knut Bakkehaug
Ole Jonny Sgrensen
Knut Ove Woldvik
Ole Melaas
Bjgrn-lvar Thune
Trygve Barde
Arne Luke
Henning Hagheim
Arvid Engevold
Oddvar Leivestad
Bjgrn H Engelstad
Trond Jarle Dahl
Eirik Levgaard
Torgeir Jakobsen
Tor Bokstad
Helge Holth
Rolf Barbakken
Erling Haugsdal
Bjarn Erik Lauritsen
Svein-Erik Hauger
Knut Kristiansen
Tore Ragnar Olsen
39

eTiming - www.emit.no

Resultater per Lgype

Klasse

6,35 KM

Kvinner 20 ar og yngre
Kvinner 40-44 &r
Kvinner 20 ar og yngre
Kvinner 45-49 &r
Kvinner 50-54 ar
Kvinner 50-54 ar
Kvinner 45-49 &r
Kvinner 35-39 ar
Kvinner 55-59 ar
Kvinner 65-69 ar
Kvinner 45-49 &r
Kvinner 60-64 ar

6,35 KM

Menn 35-39 ar
Menn 40-44 ar
Menn 40-44 &r
Menn 45-49 &r
Menn 60-64 &r
Menn 40-44 &r
Menn 20 &r og yngre
Menn 60-64 ar
Menn 55-59 ar
Menn 60-64 ar
Menn 55-59 ar
Menn 50-54 &r
Menn 40-44 &r
Menn 65-69 ar
Menn 45-49 &r
Menn 50-54 ar
Menn 55-59 ar
Menn 45-49 ar
Menn 65-69 ar
Menn 45-49 ar
Menn 60-64 &r
Menn 50-54 &r
Menn 60-64 &r
Menn 65-69 ar
Menn 70-74 ar
Menn 65-69 ar
Menn 65-69 ar
Menn 70-74 ar
Menn 45-49 ar
Menn 35-39 ar
Menn 55-59 ar
Menn 50-54 &r
Menn 75-79 &r
Menn 70-74 ar
Menn 65-69 ar
Menn 65-69 ar
Menn 70-74 ar
Menn 65-69 ar
Menn 65-69 ar

DistriktKlubb

Ull/Kisa IL
Borgen IL

Nordre Eidsvoll IL
Privat

Helsetunet
Ottestad

Toten Sparebank BIL
Nannestad
DnbNOR Oslo
Hamar Skiklubb
Feiring IL
Ull/Kisa IL

Ull/Kisa IL

Ull/Kisa IL

Privat

Ull/Kisa IL
Stovnerkameratene
Eidsvold Veerk Skiklubb
Nordre Eidsvoll IL
Ull/Kisa IL
Tollernes IL
Ull/Kisa IL

Norges Vel
Oppstad IL

Klgfta
Aurskog-Hgland FIL
A-K Maskiner
Feiring IL

IL Driv

Privat

Hadeland FIK
Klgfta IL

Hadeland FIK
Ull/Kisa IL

NILU BIL

Ull/Kisa IL

Ull/Kisa IL
Hadeland FIK
Ull/Kisa IL

W& C

Jessheim

Privat

Hurdal IL

Klgfta IL
Romerikslagets IL
Raumnes & Arnes IL
Privat

Romerike Runners
Lgrenskog FIL
Ull/Kisa IL

Ull/Kisa IL

22.09.2012 15:48:31

Tid

27:17
30:59
32:22
32:26
33:01
33:21
35:41
35:56
37:35
41:44
50:00
59:59

20:38
24:28
25:38
26:03
26:27
26:54
27:07
27:42
28:01
28:12
28:30
29:14
29:21
30:33
30:44
30:49
30:59
32:21
32:31
32:58
33:37
33:47
33:47
35:14
35:45
35:59
36:25
36:41
36:57
37:45
38:13
38:52
39:44
41:32
41:34
42:55
49:08
59:59
59:59

22.09.2012

Etter Km-tid Poeng

03:42
05:05
05:09
05:44
06:04
08:24
08:39
10:18
14:27
22:43
32:42

03:50
05:00
05:25
05:49
06:16
06:29
07:04
07:23
07:34
07:52
08:36
08:43
09:55
10:06
10:11
10:21
11:43
11:53
12:20
12:59
13:09
13:09
14:36
15:07
15:21
15:47
16:03
16:19
17:07
17:35
18:14
19:06
20:54
20:56
22:17
28:30
39:21
39:21

04:17
04:52
05:05
05:06
05:11
05:15
05:37
05:39
05:55
06:34
07:52
09:26
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03:14
03:51
04:02
04:06
04:09
04:14
04:16
04:21
04:24
04:26
04:29
04:36
04:37
04:48
04:50
04:51
04:52
05:05
05:07
05:11
05:17
05:19
05:19
05:32
05:37
05:40
05:44
05:46
05:49
05:56
06:01
06:07
06:15
06:32
06:32
06:45
07:44
09:26
09:26
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